
FIS ROLLERSKI WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

Kristiansund (NOR)

Ladies Team Relay F

Official Results

FR 12 AUG 2011

Start Time: 18:00

Jury Information Course Information

KOYUNCU Özkan

NIKLASS Martins

SAGLI Håvard

NYMOEN Per

Technical Delegate

Chief of Competition

AssistantTechnical Delegate

Assistant TD Nat.

TUR

LAT

NOR

NOR

Name:

Height Difference (HD):

Maximum Climb (MC):

Total Climb (TC):

Lenght of Lap:

Number of Laps:

40 m

40 m

174 m

3.7 km

  3

Relay

Rk. Bib
Leg

Team Team
Time

BehindLeg
Time

Team
Rank

NOC
Bib

Color

Leg
Rank

HARSEM Kathriner33-1   2

EIDE Marig33-2   1

SOLLI Guro Stroemy33-3   2

 0.0NOR 21:32.6  1 33

7:10.1

14:15.7   1

  2

21:32.6

 7:10.1

 7:05.5

 7:16.8   1

RODINA Elenar31-1   1

ZERNOVA Nataliag31-2   2

KONOKHOVA Kseniay31-3   1

 0.3RUS 21:32.9  2 31

7:07.7

14:20.6   2

  1

21:32.9

 7:07.7

 7:12.9

 7:12.2   2

BETTINESCHI Erikar32-1   3

SANTER Stephanieg32-2   3

CHABLOZ Solangey32-3   4

 1:21.7ITA 22:54.3  3 32

7:34.4

15:01.0   3

  3

22:54.3

 7:34.4

 7:26.6

 7:53.2   3

LINTZEN Ninar34-1   4

SEPPAS Hannag34-2   4

HANSSON Sandray34-3   3

 1:33.2SWE 23:05.8  4 34

7:34.8

15:42.8   4

  4

23:05.8

 7:34.8

 8:08.0

 7:23.0   4
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LEGEND

KOYUNCU Özkan (TUR)

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Participants/Nation

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

17 0  0  0  4  4

=

Technical Delegate:

Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified

Sunny   0
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